OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 06/07/2021

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6pocdog)

404/16
193/17
48/19

112/19
120/21

Fovik Mépipuva Neplovotakég Aladopeg
Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
342/20
Awtpodn
Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 06/07/2021

@d. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. OK. ALK.

(1106 6podog)

339/20

Fovik Mépipuva Neplovotakég Aladopeg
Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
274/20 116/16
566/20
92/21
140/21
216/21

Awtpodn

Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg

10/21

MNpooBoAn Matpodtntag




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 06/07/2021

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

104/19
207/20
436/20
559/20
117/21
129/21

22/18
98/19

Awtpodn

Ap. Yn6Beong

Napatnpnoslg

67/19
316/20
348/20
74/21
90/21
102/21

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 06/07/2021

Z. NeodUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
568/13 57/08
637/16 37/19
335/19 24/20
563/19 43/21
480/20
134/21
170/21
Awtpodn
Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoslg

222/18
339/19
391/19

139/20
43/21

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




